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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 52.000 - 17:58:43.155
(17) Rui Marques 12 52.713 +0.713 17:59:35.868 (63) Afonso Carreira
1 1:05.923 +15.012 17:49:56.972 1 1:16.256 +15.957 17:49:55.747
2 54.835 +3.924 17:50:51.807 (19) Miguel Antunes 2 1:10.855 +10.556 17:51:06.602
3 53.297 +2.386 17:51:45.104 1 59.980 +7.562 17:49:50.244 3 1:08.946 +8.647 17:52:15.548
4 52.786 +1.875 17:52:37.890 2 54.803 +2.385 17:50:45.047 4 1:05.371 +5.072 17:53:20.919
5 52.744 +1.833 17:53:30.634 3 54.255 +1.837 17:51:39.302 5 1:00.299 - 17:54:21.218
6 53.987 +3.076 17:54:24.621 4 52.846 +0.428 17:52:32.148 6 1:00.878 +0.579 17:55:22.096
7 51.706 +0.795 17:55:16.327 5 52.784 +0.366 17:53:24.932 7 1:02.873 +2.574 17:56:24.969
8 51.876 +0.965 17:56:08.203 6 1:01.179 +8.761 17:54:26.111 8 1:02.015 +1.716 17:57:26.984
9 50.911 - 17:56:59.114 7 1:04.361 +11.943 17:55:30.472 9 1:03.932 +3.633 17:58:30.916
10 51.167 +0.256 17:57:50.281 8 53.988 +1.570 17:56:24.460 10 1:05.638 +5.339 17:59:36.554
11 51.037 +0.126 17:58:41.318 9 53.549 +1.131 17:57:18.009
12 52.170 +1.259 17:59:33.488 10 52.418 - 17:58:10.427 (65) Dinis Rodrigues
1 54.380 +1.962 17:59:04.807 1 1:17.872 +11.781 17:49:56.964
(21) Joaquim Costa 2 1:08.622 +2.531 17:51:05.586
1 58.747 +7.400 17:49:54.059 (13) Carlos Carreira 3 1:09.013 +2.922 17:52:14.599
2 52.407 +1.060 17:50:46.466 1 1:06.148 +13.636 17:49:54.585 4] 1:06.091 - 17:53:20.690
3 52.144 +0.797 17:51:38.610 2 55.238 +2.726 17:50:49.823 5 1:13.232 +7.141 17:54:33.922
4 51.602 +0.255 17:52:30.212 3 53.640 +1.128 17:51:43.463 6 1:06.643 +0.552 17:55:40.565
5 52.319 +0.972 17:53:22.531 4 52.659 +0.147 17:52:36.122 7 1:11.223 +5.132 17:56:51.788
6 51.586 +0.239 17:54:14.117 5 52.512 - 17:53:28.634 8 1:08.386 +2.295 17:58:00.174
7 51.347 - 17:55:05.464 6 56.023 +3.511 17:54:24.657 9 1:07.895 +1.804 17:59:08.069
8 52.026 +0.679 17:55:57.490 7 57.921 +5.409 17:55:22.578
9 52.020 +0.673 17:56:49.510 8 54.386 +1.874 17:56:16.964 (50) Fatima + Lucas
10 51.360 +0.013 17:57:40.870 9 54.404 +1.892 17:57:11.368 1 3:30.622 - 17:52:37.012
11 51.705 +0.358 17:58:32.575 10 54.168 +1.656 17:58:05.536
11 54.996 +2.484 17:59:00.532
(18) Jorge Rodrigues
1 56.635 +5.232 17:49:53.591 (16) Cristovao Cordeiro
2 54.244 +2.841 17:50:47.835 1 1:19.114 +25.002 17:50:17.563
3 52.866 +1.463 17:51:40.701 2 1:08.293 +14.181 17:51:25.856
4 51.894 +0.491 17:52:32.595 3 1:02.556 +8.444 17:52:28.412
5 53.315 +1.912 17:53:25.910 4 58.585 +4.473 17:53:26.997
6 54.468 +3.065 17:54:20.378 5 57.431 +3.319 17:54:24.428
7 52.309 +0.906 17:55:12.687 6 57.709 +3.597 17:55:22.137
8 51.528 +0.125 17:56:04.215 7 54.684 +0.572 17:56:16.821
9 51.403 - 17:56:55.618 8 54.372 +0.260 17:57:11.193
10 51.762 +0.359 17:57:47.380 9 54.112 - 17:58:05.305
11 52.185 +0.782 17:58:39.565 10 59.518 +5.406 17:59:04.823
12 53.171 +1.768 17:59:32.736
(1) Pedro Matos
(28) Francisco Coelho 1 1:06.066 +11.217 17:49:59.947
1 1:05.899 +13.984 17:49:55.169 2 1:01.743 +6.894 17:51:01.690
2 55.539 +3.624 17:50:50.708 3 59.862 +5.013 17:52:01.552
3 56.008 +4.093 17:51:46.716 4 57.966 +3.117 17:52:59.518
4 54.677 1+2.762 17:52:41.393 5 57.400 +2.551 17:53:56.918
5 55.936 +4.021 17:53:37.329 6 56.922 +2.073 17:54:53.840
6 55.351 +3.436 17:54:32.680 7 56.749 +1.900 17:55:50.589
7 53.885 +1.970 17:55:26.565 8 55.101 +0.252 17:56:45.690
8 52.762 +0.847 17:56:19.327 9 54.849 - 17:57:40.539
9 54.007 +2.092 17:57:13.334 10 55.070 +0.221 17:58:35.609
10 52.800 +0.885 17:58:06.134 11 59.533 +4.684 17:59:35.142
11 51.915 - 17:58:58.049
(22) Bruno Graga
(14) Daniel Rodrigues 1 1:05.808 +10.435 17:49:58.260
1 1:00.668 +8.668 17:49:49.300 2 1:02.712 +7.339 17:51:00.972
2 54.279 1+2.279 17:50:43.579 3 59.512 +4.139 17:52:00.484
3 54.361 +2.361 17:51:37.940 4 58.492 +3.119 17:52:58.976
4 53.409 +1.409 17:52:31.349 5 56.831 +1.458 17:53:55.807
5 52.783 +0.783 17:53:24.132 6 57.571 +2.198 17:54:53.378
6 52.399 +0.399 17:54:16.531 7 57.658 +2.285 17:55:51.036
7 52.443 +0.443 17:55:08.974 8 56.269 +0.896 17:56:47.305
8 53.091 +1.091 17:56:02.065 9 56.750 +1.377 17:57:44.055
9 52.933 +0.933 17:56:54.998 10 57.206 +1.833 17:58:41.261
10 56.157 +4.157 17:57:51.155 1 55.373 - 17:59:36.634
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